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Gift bag "Classic"

Bar code: 3871284019142
Item number: SE 401914

* OPP material

* special design

» dimension: 12x10x36cm
* 2109

SPECIFICATION

Basic information
Item number

Bar code

Product name

Category

Brand

Color

Measurement unit

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Logistics information

Sales unit
Basic Package
Inner pack

Transport box

SE 401914
3871284019142
Gift bag "Classic"
Standard Gift Bags
Spirit Events
Assorted colors

pcs

12 cm
10 cm
36 cm
0.048 kg

10

300
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